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KRR | B ®| KBS |H g
m m? m m?
26 | 00 146 60 73,894
10 367 70 82,266
20 588 80 90,638
30 809 90 99,010
40 1,031 00 107,383
50 1,252 10 118,324
60 1,997 20 129,265
70 2,742 30 140,206
80 3,487 40 150,697
90 4,232 50 162,086
27 | 00 4,977 60 175,487
10 7,135 70 188,888
20 9,293 80 202,289
30 11,451 90 215,690
40 13,609 00 229,092
50 15,767 10 244,820
60 19,781 200 260,548
70 23,795 30 276,276
80 27,809 40 292,004
90 31,823 50 307,731
28 | 00 35,839 60 326,430
10 41,776 70 345,129
20 47,713 80 363,828
30 53,650 90 382,527
40 99,587 00 401,226
20 65,522
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25 a " Al + A2 J Al X A? V=£(A1+A2 +\J A'XA? ) | & B
ha m? 3
m m? m? m3 m3

25.5 0 0

26.0 | 0.088 880 880 146 146
26.5 | 0.390 3,900 4,780 1,852 1,105 1,252
27.0 1.17 11,700 15,600 6,754 3,725 4,977
27.5 | 3.33 33,300 45,000 19,738 10,789 15,767
28.0 | 4.74 47,400 80,700 39,729 20,072 35,839
28.5 | 7.22 72,200 119,600 58,500 29,683 65,522
29.0 | 9.58 95,800 168,000 83,167 41,861 107,383
29.5 | 12.36 | 123,600 219,400 108,815 54,703 162,086
30.0 | 14.47 | 144,700 268,300 133,734 67,006 229,092
30.5 | 17.02 | 170,220 314,900 156,932 78,639 307,731
31.0 | 20.43 | 204,300 374,500 186,472 93,495 401,226
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56| 7 | 326,333| 257,213| 2,419  141.559| 7 | 655,430 204,941| 181,008  309.8
8 | 791,856| 122,429| 414,029|  279.5 8 | 836,870| 69,206 176,515  378.1

9 —| 174,528 - 8.7| | 9| 379,469 — | 379,469|  340.7
10 —| 148,781 ~ 36 10| 4,061 - ~ 22.8
11 —| 25,402 - - 1| 397 —~ ~ 11.8
12 —~ —~ - - |12 - - - 10.1

£t 12,995,316| 1,176,078 | 1,617,236  886.6| | &+ |2,135,636| 740,793| 736,992| 1,338.7
1 —| 157,075 - - 1 —| 182,477 - 7.8

2| 11,146 - - 59.0[ |2 - - —~ 3.5

3| 169,430 - ~ 9%6.6| |3 —| 114,912 - 1

4] 17,194 - - -~ 4 -~ - - 12.2

5| 333,072 - ~| 1621 5 ~ —~ - 9.3
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57| 7 | 1,580,774| 246,154| 1,274,486  429.6{60 | 7 | 397,958| 320,112 100,138|  255.8
8 (1,075,939 153,725| 898,042|  283.6| | 8 | 693,274| 180,662 633,830  408.7
9 | 445,392| 200,966 65,923 76| | 9| 640,915| 129,254 360,461|  297.1
10| 767,059 —| 676,855 125.0| |10 —| 53,482 - -
11 - -~ -~ -1 |u - - - 2.4
12 —~ - - Y. —~ —~ - 48.5
6,202,569 945,130 4,200,163 1,736.9| | & |2,465,078| 1,102,205/ 1,308,269 | 1,344.2
1 691| 224,381 —~ 17.1 1 9,762 - - -
271 8,899 — - 13.4 2 - - — 36.4

3 2,938| 147,398 - 43.5 3 —| 347,242 - -

4] 61,603 2,419 - 84.6| |4 - - - 26.5

5| 45336 22,982 -1 1074] |5 463,622 - —|  308.8

6| 681,955 269,222 175,219 4315 | 6 | 1,688,083 119,405]1,650,931|  746.6
58| 7 | 419,904| 364,867 —|  2035|61| 7 |1,451,347| 116,381 (1,201,824  488.9
8 | 460,771 191,200| 373,421|  349.1 8 |1,861,834| 22,637 1,704,672|  764.0
9 | 380,419| 140,314 —| 3m85| |9| 11,664] 282,701| 8,294  39.8
10| 31,450 - - 18.7( |10 —| 176,205 —~ 3.4
11 —~ - - -1 |u - -~ - 6.2
12 — - — -1 |2 - - - 20.1

&+ 2,009,990| 1,362,873 548,640| 1,647.3| |t |5,486,313| 964,571| 4,565,721 | 2,440.7
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b= 2 Al — A — A~ = H M A i H ~ R t A AN H A A |+ Al+ — A| +ZA &t i &F
NG

N3 56 - - ~ 23,155 623,722 1,230,250 326,333 791,856 - - - ~ i 2,995,316
57 -~ 11,146 169,430 17,194 333,072 1,802,562 | 1,580,774} 1,075,939 445,392 767,059 - ~ | 6,202,569
58 691 8,899 2,938 61,603 45,360 681,995 419,904 460,771 380,419 31,450 - ~1 2,093,990
* 39 1,210 - ~ -~ 254,621 - 655,430 836,870) 379,469 40,061 3,974 -1 2,135,635
60 -~ - - - - 732,931 397,958 093,274 640,915 - - ~1| 2,465,078
61 9,763 - - ~ 463,622 | 1,688,083 1,451,347 1,861,834 11,664 - - ~| 5,486,313
- &t 11,664 20,045 172,368 101,952 1,730,397 6,135,782 4,831,746{ 5,720,544 1,857,859 802,570 3,974 ~ 121,378,901
= F1) 1,944 3,341 28,728 16,922 286,733 1,022,630 805,291 953,424 309,643 133,762 662 — 1 3,563,150
i 56 178,762 - 21,600 - - 247,363 257,213 122,429 174,528 148,781 25,402 - 1,176,078
a7 157,075 - - - - 217,210 246,154 123,725 200,966 - - - 945,130
58 224,381 ~ 147,398 2,419 22,982 269,222 364,867 191,290 140,314 - - -1 1,362,873
X 59 ~ 147,571 - - 29,376 289,699 204,941 69,206 - - - - 740,793
60 182,477 ~ 114,912 - - 121,306 320,112 180,662 129,254 53,482 - -1 1,102,205
61 - ~ 347,242 - - 119,405 116,381 22,637 282,701 76,205 - - 964,571
- it 742,695 147,571 631,152 2,419 52,358 1,264,205 1,509,668 709,949 927,763 278,468 25,402 -1 6,291,659
2 ¥ 123,783 24,595 105,192 403 8,726 210,701 251,611 118,325 154,627 46,411 4,234 — | 1,048,608
B 56 - - - - 8,986 1,191,802 2,419 414,029 - - - - 1,617,236
57 ~ - - - —| 1,284,854} 1,274,486 898,042 65,923 676,858 - —| 4,200,163
58 ~ - - - - 175,219 - 373,421 - - - - - 548,640
* 59 ~ - - - - - 181,008 176,515 379,469 - - - 736,992
60 - - - - - 214,840 100,138 633,830 360,461 - - — [ 1,308,269
61 - - - - - 1,650,931 1,201,824 1,704,672 8,294 - - —1 4,565,721
= =t - - - - 8,980] 4,516,046 2,759,8751 4,200,509 814,147 676,858 - — 112,977,021
2 13 - - - - 1,498 752,774 459,979 700,085 135,691 112,810 - -1 2,162,837
] 56 160,186 - 29,462 - - 118,368 380,246 437,357 409,536 138,240 - - 1,673,395
57 160,186 - - - - 242,784 410,918 440,986 271,296 - - -1 1,526,170
® 58 159,840 - 158,890 - 58,061 447,552 359,078 412,646 53,568 - - 158,458 | 1,808,093
F 59 - 157,766 - - 58,061 419,904 310,003 368,150 48,384 - - -1 1,362,268
~ 60 155,520 - 156,816 - 30,413 334,368 352,080 399,686 169,344 - - —1 1,598,227
ki 61 - - 153,792 - - 235,008 368,064 385,344 232,416 - - —| 1,374,624
MW_@ £t 035,732 157,768 498,960 - 146,535] 1,797,984 318,389 2,444,169 1,184,544 138,240 - 158,458 9,342,777

2 T4 105,955 26,294 83,160 - 24,423 299,664 363,398 407,362 197,424 23,040 = 26,4101 1,557,130 @
] 56 124,330 - 13,824 - - 173,059 177,725 88,733 130,464 152,237 15,034 - 875,406
57 105,322 - - - = 156,902 183,773 86,832 148,176 - - - 681,005
% o8 180,317 - 107,654 1,210 10,022 182,822 289,699 151,546 110,074 - - 153,274 1,186,618
i 29 - 102,643 - - 17,021 248,746 166,925 44,938 - - - - 580,263
~ 60 141,005 - 83,290 - - 72,922 247,536 132,278 84,326 24,970 - - 786,327
%M 61 - - 298,858 - - 73,613 77,501 16,589 200,621 58,925 - - 726,107
.ﬂ_mw B 550,974 102,643 503,626 1,210 27,043 908,613 1,143,159 520,906 673,661 236,132 15,034 153,274 4,835,726
= iy 91,829 17,107 83,938 202 4,507 151,344 190,527 86,818 112,277 39,355 2,506 25,5461 805,956
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